
                                   Rite Way Representatives   

   Last Updated: January 6, 2017 

1 
 

CANADA 

Western Canada 

Brad Grass, Rite Way Mfg. 
Box 26097  
Regina, SK    S4R 8R7 

306-536-4769 
brad@ritewaymfg.com 

 
Corey Chabot, Rite Way Mfg. 
Box 26097 

Regina, SK S4R 8R7 
204-771-6402 

coreyc@ritewaymfg.com 
 
Ontario 

 
Wayne Graham, Leading Edge Equipment 

404917 Beaconsfield Rd. 
Burgessville, ON N0J 1C0 
519-424-9112 

 
Quebec 

 
Dan Wehrs, Rite Way Mfg.  
Box 26097 

Regina, SK  S4R 8R7 
612-867-6194 

dan@wehrsag.com 
 

 

USA 
 

Nebraska, Colorado & Kansas 

Ben Hellbusch, Busch Equipment 

402-276-2619 
benh@buschequipment.com 

 
S.E. Washington, N.E. Oregon, Northern Idaho, Montana 
 

Jim Lesko, Ellis Equipment Company 
541-969-0788 

800-949-2336 
jblesko@wtechlink.us 

 



                                   Rite Way Representatives   

   Last Updated: January 6, 2017 

2 
 

 
Western Idaho, N.E. Oregon, and Nevada 

 
Chris Berry, Ellis Equipment 

541-810-8007 
chris@ellisequipment.com 
 

Utah 
 

Brent Rasmussen, Ellis Equipment 
701 South Main 
Logan, UT 84321 

800-949-2336 
ellisequipment@yahoo.com 

 
Eastern Idaho & Utah 
 

Lynn LaPray, Ellis Equipment 
801-376-1621 

lynn@ellisequipment.com 
 

Central & Western Oregon, Western Washington, & Northern Idaho 
 
Tony Cronin, Ellis Equipment 

503-803-5636 
Tonycronin316@gmail.com 

 
Wyoming 
 

Ellis Equipment 
800-949-2336 

ellisequipment@yahoo.com 
 
Michigan, Indiana & Ohio 

 
Mike Kowalczyk, MJK Purveyors 

Box 66 12380 – 92nd St. 
Alto, MI 49302 
616-450-6168 

mike@mjkpurveyors.com 
 

Montana 
 
Dan Wehrs, Rite Way Mfg. 

Box 26097 
Regina, SK  S4R 8R7 

612-867-6194 
dan@wehrsag.com 
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Illinois, Missouri, & Arkansas 

 
Chris Finck, Show Me Shortline 

Box 6 430 N Allen St. 
Centralia, MO 65240 
573-682-5514 

573-489-5514 
cfinck@showmeshortline.com 

 
Minnesota, Iowa, North & South Dakota 
 

Dan Wehrs, Rite Way Mfg. 
Box 26097 

Regina, SK  S4R 8R7 
612-867-6194 
dan@wehrsag.com 

 
New York 

 
Dick Ottman, R.B. Ottman Inc. 

201 Meadow Road 
Elbridge, NY 13060 
315-689-9183 

315-345-9485 
rottman@twcny.rr.com 

 
Wisconsin 
 

Ted Traeder, Traeder Enterprises 
608-215-2328 

ted@traeder.com 
 
Tim Traeder, Traeder Enterprises 

608-347-3163 
tim@traeder.com 

 
N. Carolina, S. Carolina, Georgia, & Florida 
 

Henry Chapman, Chapman Marketing 
478-747-0638 

chapmktg@hotmail.com 
 
William Chapman, Chapman Marketing 

478-457-4976 
Woc197@gmail.com 
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Kentucky, Tennessee, Louisiana, Mississippi, Texas, Oklahoma & Alabama 
 

Neil Thorne, Thorne Sales 
225-892-9779 

neil@thornesales.com 
 
Dan Thorne, Thorne Sales 

615-948-1406 
dan@thornesales.com 

 
 
ALL OTHER STATES & INTERNATIONAL INQUIRIES 

 
Dan Wehrs, Rite Way Mfg. 

Box 26097  
Regina, SK  S4R 8R7 
612-867-6194 

dan@wehrsag.com 
 

 
AUSTRALIA 

 
Geronimo Farm Equipment Pty. Ltd. 
Box 862 Pridham Sheet 

Cowra, NSW 2794 
02-6341-3369 

sales@geronimo.com.au 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 


